Features
• TMC2242A and TMC2242B are pin-compatible with
TMC2242
• User selectable interpolate gain, -6 dB or 0 dB (2242B)
• 30, 40 and 60 MHz speed grades
• User selectable 2:1 decimation, 1:2 interpolation, and
equal-rate filter modes

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade
Screening Package Package Marking
TMC2242AR2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242AR2C
TMC2242AR2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242AR2C1
TMC2242AR2C2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242AR2C2
TMC2242BR2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242BR2C
TMC2242BR2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242BR2C1
TMC2242BR2C2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 44-Lead PLCC 2242BR2C2
TMC2242AKTC 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242AKTC
TMC2242AKTC1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242AKTC1
TMC2242AKTC2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242AKTC2
TMC2242BKTC 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242BKTC
TMC2242BKTC1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242BKTC1
TMC2242BKTC2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 44-Lead  MQFP 2242BKTC2